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General Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life January 27, 2019
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $137,466 46
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $85,945 33
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $68,748 17
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $66,896 32
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $48,624 11
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $44,580 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $32,712 1
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $27,756 7
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $26,179 13
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $25,692 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $24,504 11
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $22,985 22
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $21,972 5
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $21,732 13
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $19,272 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $18,300 4
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $17,328 7
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $15,264 5
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $14,976 6
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $14,364 6
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $13,628 10
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $12,879 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $12,348 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $12,096 5
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $11,808 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $11,724 3
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $10,464 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $10,364 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $10,080 3
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $9,648 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $9,138 5
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $8,809 6
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $8,642 3
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $8,364 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,280 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $8,196 1
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $8,148 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $7,836 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $7,668 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $7,536 2
Scott, James R. Scott Insurance Agency $7,476 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $7,392 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $7,308 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $7,268 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,948 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,444 2
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Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $6,420 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $6,348 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $6,180 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,928 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,892 3
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $5,688 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,508 2
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $5,352 2
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $5,280 2
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $5,244 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $5,168 2
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $5,160 2
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $4,884 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $4,716 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,572 2
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $4,284 2
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $4,284 2
Broker Connection, Inc. $4,212 1
Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $4,212 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $4,192 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $4,176 2
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $4,152 4
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $4,128 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $4,128 2
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $4,128 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,864 1
World Wide Coverage Corp. $3,744 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $3,624 2
Waton, Craig Waton Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $3,607 1
Levy, Charles IlI Levy Insurance Agency $3,5652 1
Gluck, Chana F. Gluck Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $3,372 2
Warren, Michael C. Warren Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,300 1
Sainz, Vidal Jr. Sainz Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $3,268 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $3,235 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $3,204 1
Bonaventure, Michel Bonaventure Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Diverse Insurance Solutions $3,132 1
Palen, Thomas E. Palen Insurance Group $3,132 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,036 1
Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC $3,036 1
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,024 1
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Bache, Robert W.

Conn, Greg K.

Phipps, William J.

Primack, Neil E.

Lorenzo, Frank M. Jr.

Hefti, David

Wroblewski, Robert M.
Jacobson, Sandy A.

Jones, John A.

Kuhtz, Steven

Marcos, Mona

Longo, Peter J.

Alan, Stuart

Angell, Rayon D.

Blumetti, James W.

Capital Insurance Agency, Inc.
Chacon Financial Group
Haug, John H.

Medicare Insurance Agency of Florida
Nastanovich, Christopher R.
Ottovegio, Xiomara

Polanco, Robyn R.

Spivey, David

Stark, Richard N.

Tornes, Luis Jr.

Phoenix Group

M.G. Heimann Ins. & Finc. Plan, Inc.

Bache Insurance Agency

Conn Insurance Agency

Phipps Insurance Agency
Primack Insurance Agency
Lorenzo Insurance Agency
Hefti Insurance Agency

Palm Cove Insurance Solutions
Jacobson Insurance Agency
Jones Insurance Agency

Kuhtz Insurance Agency
Marcos Insurance Agency
Longo Insurance Agency
Senior Care Insurance Center
Angell's Insurance Specialist, Inc.
Blumetti Insurance Agency

Haug Insurance Agency

Nastanovich Insurance Agency
Ottovegio Insurance Agency
Polanco Insurance Agency
Spivey Insurance Agency

Stark Insurance Company
Tornes Insurance Agency

$2,976
$2,952
$2,928
$2,856
$2,847
$2,844
$2,748
$2,724
$2,724
$2,676
$2,676
$2,652
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,568
$2,556

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
January 27, 2019
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $32,712

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Saylor, Dexter R. $14,916 Ahlbum, Tim $12,792
Stevens, Ray $14,700 Cancio, Maria $10,980
Haass, David $12,879 Keating, Gizella $10,464

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Catron, Edward A. $9,960 Holzman, Robert $6,636
Kingsley, Beverly J. $9,648 Blake, Karla $6,348
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,676 Jennings, Christopher G. $6,240
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $8,364 Gardner, William E. $6,132
Schwartz, Scott J. $8,280 Aarons, Neill $6,072
Heller, Mark $8,196 Malooley, Michele A. $6,048
Pearson, Glenn K. $8,148 Starkey, Yvonne $6,048
Gilbert, Brian $7,836 Berngard, Glen A. $6,012
Levi, Baruch $7,668 Gumora, Helene $6,000
Needleman, Steven M. $7,668 Blizman, Donna J. $5,688
Scott, James R. $7,476 Wynn, Michael $5,580
Savage, Gina $7,464 Golden, Darin $5,460
Kitay, Laura A. $7,392 Mangini, Nicholas L. $5,280
Leavitt, Laurie A. $7,308 Brown, Matthew $5,244
Ranney, Eugene $7,284 Merritt, Dee $5,244
Lowen, Steven T. $7,248 Johnson, Devin P. $5,196
Solomon, Tessa L. L $6,672

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Sanders, Barbara L. $4,968 Stevens, Jason $4,188
Giraldo, Mauricio A. $4,884 Blattman, Marlene S. $4,176
Borde, Corrie $4,776 Olsen, David T. $4,128
Martinez, Marcus $4,752 Ahlbum, Donna M. $4,020
Barta, Francine $4,716 Lemar, Mike $4,014
Butts, David J. $4,716 Flaum, Carol $4,000
Rosenkrantz, Howard $4,716 Dolph, Frank B. lll $3,984
Stulak, Jill $4,644 Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,864
Badessa, Joseph J. $4,620 Stevens, Sandra K. $3,768
Verrier, Scott R. $4,416 Wilson, Marion E. $3,744
Jedlicka, George T. $4,212 Balogh, Christian J. $3,648
Rosen, Paul J. $4,212 Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,648
Brady, Matthew $4,211 Kraus, Bernard $3,628
Cohen, Sheila G. $4,192 Gordon, Aaron $3,612
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Waton, Craig $3,612 Phipps, William J. $2,928
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,607 McDowell, Jason P. $2,868
Levy, Charles Il $3,552 Babits, Edward $2,856
Gluck, Chana F. $3,420 Primack, Neil E. $2,856
Valdes, Jorge A. $3,420 Dellecese, Eileen M. $2,847
Gauldin, Brian K. $3,374 Lorenzo, Frank M. Jr. $2,847
Warren, Michael C. $3,324 Bartley, David M. $2,844
Boxenbaum, Stuart $3,312 Slyh, Daniel P. $2,844
Halperin, Murray A. $3,300 DeWalt, Geri B. $2,796
Munoz, Alejandro $3,300 Kanfer, Jonathan S. $2,796
Patterson, Adam D. $3,300 Jones, John A. $2,724
Presbitero, John P. $3,300 Hatton, Catherine E. $2,700
Sainz, Vidal Jr. $3,300 Marcos, Mona $2,676
Stier, Robin $3,300 Longo, Peter J. $2,652
Purvis, Thomas J. $3,276 Alan, Stuart $2,628
James, Shirley M. $3,268 Angell, Rayon D. $2,628
Claassen, Matthew J. $3,204 Carvo, Andrew M. $2,628
S., Richard $3,144 Escudero, Ginette D. $2,628
Bonaventure, Michel $3,132 Forrest, Phillip $2,628
Colucci, Jacqueline S. $3,132 Gruby, Danny $2,628
Murphy, Stacy $3,132 Lopez, William R. $2,628
Palen, Thomas E. $3,132 Lott, Melissa $2,628
Lasman, Mark J. $3,120 Maye, Stephen $2,628
Johnson, Christina J. $3,036 Moore, Elaine F. $2,628
Wohl, Gregory $3,036 Ottovegio, Xiomara $2,628
Dega, Brigett L. $3,024 Polanco, Robyn R. $2,628
Desrouleaux, Allen Y. $3,024 Rosati, Lisa $2,628
Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,024 Stark, Richard N. $2,628
Hooker, Thad N. $3,024 Swikart, Robert T. $2,628
Newman, Michelle $3,024 Voth, Jacob F. $2,628
Osborn, Jarrett $3,024 Bennett, Eric $2,568
Rapini, Duane M. $3,024 Payant, Thomas A. $2,568
Westfall, Edward B. $3,024 Heimann, Michael G. $2,556
Denorcy, Lori A. $2,988 Grazioli, James R. $2,544

Brooks, Beau B. $2,952 Lofaso, Alejandro $2,544
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